Universal input 85 - 264V AC
300 and 600 watt models
Harmonic Current per EN61000-3-2
Power factor correction 0.99 typical
Remote on / off and power fail monitoring
EMC to EN55011-B and EN55022-B
Immunity to EN6100-4-2, -3 -4 -5 -6
EN60950 / AS3260 certification

Derate to 55% @ 65° C
2G constant operating
<20G
Approved to IEC950, EN60950, UL1950,
AS3260
EN55011 / EN55022 / AS3548 class B
♦Suitable for parallel operation with
current share
♦Suitable for series operation
300 / 600 Watt
AC/DC Single output switchmode DC Power Sup-
plies
MODEL Volts Amps Adj. Range Watts L x W x H Weight
JWS300-2 2V 60A 1.8  - 2.4V 120W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-3 3.3V 60A 2.97 - 3.9V 198W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-5 5V 60A 4.5 - 6.0V 300W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-6 6V 50A 5.4 - 7.2V 300W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-9 9V 34A 8.1 - 10.8V 300W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-12 12V 27A 10.8 - 14.4V 324W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-15 15V 22A 13.5 - 18.1V 330W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-24 24V 14A 21.6 - 28.8V 336W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-28 28V 12A 25.2 - 33.6 V 336W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-48 48V 6.5A 43.2 - 52.8V 312W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS600-2 2V 120A 1.8 - 2.4V 240W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-3 3.3V 120A 2.97 - 3.96V 396W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-5 5V 120A 4.5 - 6.0V 600W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-6 6V 100A 5.4 - 7.2V 600W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-8 8V 68A 7.2 - 9.6V 544W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-9 9V 68A 8.1 - 10.8V 612W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-12 12V 53A 10.8 - 14.4V 636W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-15 15V 43A 13.8 - 18.0V 645W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-24 24V 27A 21.6 - 28.8V 648W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-28 28V 23A 25.2 - 33.6V 644W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-48 48V 13A 43.2 - 52.8V 624W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
MOUNTING DETAILS / DIMENSIONS
STANDARD PREFERRED MODEL TABLE
190.0
150.020 20